Mon, June 17
11:50 AM

4:00 PM
4:10 PM

4:10 PM
6:10 PM

6:10 PM
6:10 PM

6:30 PM

Tues, June 18
7:45 AM

*1:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:10 PM

4:10 PM
4:10 PM

6:00 PM
6:10 PM

6:10 PM

8:00 PM

Wed, June 19
7:45 AM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:10 PM
4:10 PM

4:10 PM
4:10 PM

Costume Dodgeball Tournament Sign Up

Indoor Soccer

Richard Gobble: "Magic Bullets, Grassy Knolls and
Smoking Guns"

Entrepreneur Series: "Turning Your Passion Into a Business"
Chad Terrell: "From Awful to Sublime: Transformative
Humor in Mystery Science Theater 3000"

Jim Rush: "Mindfulness Experience and Stress
Management"

Josh Ulrey: "Math Movie Monday: Fermat's

Last Theorem"

Capture the Flag

Yoga

John Churchill: "What's College For?"

Wiffle Ball

Revis Edmonds: "A Walk Through the People's House:
The Arkansas Governor's Mansion"

Alex Anderson: "Country Music Today: Part One"
Andrew Walchuk: "1492: Building an Empire with
Columbus and Pigs"

Zumbal

Jim Ross: ""Until We Own What the Master Owns'":
Reimagining the Civil Rights Movement"

Jessica Pitchford: "Baby Shoes, Never Worn: Exploring
the Impact of Flash Fiction"

AGS Idol: Round One

Dress Theme: Colors of the Rainbow

Yoga

Net Games

Page Turners

Fred Boosey: Improvisation Workshop

Roy Wilson: "Civil War Battle of Jenkins' Ferry,
Camden Expedition”

Alex Anderson: "Country Music Today: Part Two"
Sam Bondurant: Easy Origami

Arkansas Governot's School 2013 Activities Schedule
Week 2: Monday, June 17 - Sunday, June 23
Required events are starred (*).

SLTC - Sun Porch
WAC Gym
Mills A

Worsham
Mills A

Mills B

Mills C

The Fountain
Worsham

Staples

WAC Softball Field

Mills A

Mills B
Mills C

Worsham
Mills A

Mills B

Worsham

Worsham
WAC Gym
Burrow

Cabe Theater
Mills A

Mills B

Burrow

6:00 PM Community Choir Practice
6:10 PM Roy Wilson: "Civil War Battle of Jenkins' Ferry,
Camden Expedition"
6:10 PM M. Elrod: "Microloans: Small Loans That Make a Big Difference"”
6:10PM  Jessica Peterson: Creative Session
6:30 PM Group 1: AR Shakespeare Theatre: "King Leat"
6:50 PM Group 2: AR Shakespeare Theatre: "King Lear"

Thurs, June 20

745 AM  Yoga

*1:00 PM  Jen Marlowe: "Art as Activism: Impacting Our World"

4:10 PM Whitney Hammons: Stepping Workshop

4:10 PM Lyle Rupert: "Pipe Organ Extravaganzal"

4:10 PM Molly Reynolds: "Hybrid Reality"

4:10 PM Revis Edmonds: Conservative Reading Group

*7:30 PM  The Truman Show (Discussion to Follow)

Eri, June 21

7:45 AM  Yoga

4:00 PM Khnitting for Noggins

410PM  J. Lusk: "You, Me, and the NSA: Privacy in a Digital World"

410PM  Jenna Warten: "Life in Community"

4:10 PM Alex Anderson: "Country Music Today: Part Three"

6:00 PM Costume Dodgeball Tournament

6:10 PM Gerry Gibson: "The Firebird"

6:10 PM Wesley Beal: "How to Visualize a Text: An Intro to the Digital
Humanities"

7:30 PM Open Mic Night

Sat, June 22

2:00 PM Ultimate Frisbee

6:00 PM Community Choir Practice

6:00 PM Faculty/Staff v. Students Dodgeball Game

8:00 PM Mr. and Miss AGS

Sun, June 23

2:00 PM Game Day
6:00 PM Soccer
7:00 PM Sweet Mother

Trieschmann
Mills A

Mills B

MC Reynolds 110
Meet at Altus Bell
Meet at Altus Bell

Worsham
Staples
Worsham
Greene Chapel
Mills A
Burrow

Staples

Worsham
Burrow
Worsham
Mills A
Mills B
WAC Gym
Mills A
Mills B

Worsham

WAC Football Field
Trieschmann

WAC Event Gym
Worsham

Burrow
WAC Football Field
Lawn West of SLTC



