Arkansas Governor's School 2013 Activities Schedule Week 2: Monday, June 17 - Sunday, June 23

Required events are starred (*).

Mon, June 17			6:00 PM	Community Choir Practice	Trieschmann
11:50 AM	Costume Dodgeball Tournament Sign Up	SLTC - Sun Porch	6:10 PM	Roy Wilson: "Civil War Battle of Jenkins' Ferry,	Mills A
4:00 PM	Indoor Soccer	WAC Gym		Camden Expedition"	
4:10 PM	Richard Gobble: "Magic Bullets, Grassy Knolls and	Mills A	6:10 PM	M. Elrod: "Microloans: Small Loans That Make a Big Difference"	Mills B
	Smoking Guns"		6:10 PM	Jessica Peterson: Creative Session	MC Reynolds 110
4:10 PM	Entrepreneur Series: "Turning Your Passion Into a Business"	Worsham	6:30 PM	Group 1: AR Shakespeare Theatre: "King Lear"	Meet at Altus Bell
6:10 PM	Chad Terrell: "From Awful to Sublime: Transformative	Mills A	6:50 PM	Group 2: AR Shakespeare Theatre: "King Lear"	Meet at Altus Bell
	Humor in Mystery Science Theater 3000"				
6:10 PM	Jim Rush: "Mindfulness Experience and Stress	Mills B	Thurs, June 20		
	Management"		7:45 AM	Yoga	Worsham
6:10 PM	Josh Ulrey: "Math Movie Monday: Fermat's	Mills C	*1:00 PM	Jen Marlowe: "Art as Activism: Impacting Our World"	Staples
	Last Theorem"		4:10 PM	Whitney Hammons: Stepping Workshop	Worsham
6:30 PM	Capture the Flag	The Fountain	4:10 PM	Lyle Rupert: "Pipe Organ Extravaganza!"	Greene Chapel
			4:10 PM	Molly Reynolds: "Hybrid Reality"	Mills A
Tues, June 18			4:10 PM	Revis Edmonds: Conservative Reading Group	Burrow
7:45 AM	Yoga	Worsham	*7:30 PM	The Truman Show (Discussion to Follow)	Staples
*1:00 PM	John Churchill: "What's College For?"	Staples			
4:00 PM	Wiffle Ball	WAC Softball Field	Fri, June 21		
4:10 PM	Revis Edmonds: "A Walk Through the People's House:	Mills A	7:45 AM	Yoga	Worsham
	The Arkansas Governor's Mansion"		4:00 PM	Knitting for Noggins	Burrow
4:10 PM	Alex Anderson: "Country Music Today: Part One"	Mills B	4:10 PM	J. Lusk: "You, Me, and the NSA: Privacy in a Digital World"	Worsham
4:10 PM	Andrew Walchuk: "1492: Building an Empire with	Mills C	4:10 PM	Jenna Warren: "Life in Community"	Mills A
	Columbus and Pigs"		4:10 PM	Alex Anderson: "Country Music Today: Part Three"	Mills B
6:00 PM	Zumba!	Worsham	6:00 PM	Costume Dodgeball Tournament	WAC Gym
6:10 PM	Jim Ross: "'Until We Own What the Master Owns':	Mills A	6:10 PM	Gerry Gibson: "The Firebird"	Mills A
	Reimagining the Civil Rights Movement"		6:10 PM	Wesley Beal: "How to Visualize a Text: An Intro to the Digital	Mills B
6:10 PM	Jessica Pitchford: "Baby Shoes, Never Worn: Exploring	Mills B		Humanities"	
	the Impact of Flash Fiction"		7:30 PM	Open Mic Night	Worsham
8:00 PM	AGS Idol: Round One	Worsham			
			Sat, June 22		
Wed, June 19	Dress Theme: Colors of the Rainbow		2:00 PM	Ultimate Frisbee	WAC Football Field
7:45 AM	Yoga	Worsham	6:00 PM	Community Choir Practice	Trieschmann
4:00 PM	Net Games	WAC Gym	6:00 PM	Faculty/Staff v. Students Dodgeball Game	WAC Event Gym
4:00 PM	Page Turners	Burrow	8:00 PM	Mr. and Miss AGS	Worsham
4:10 PM	Fred Boosey: Improvisation Workshop	Cabe Theater			
4:10 PM	Roy Wilson: "Civil War Battle of Jenkins' Ferry,	Mills A	Sun, June 23	3	
	Camden Expedition"		2:00 PM	Game Day	Burrow
4:10 PM	Alex Anderson: "Country Music Today: Part Two"	Mills B	6:00 PM	Soccer	WAC Football Field
4:10 PM	Sam Bondurant: Easy Origami	Burrow	7:00 PM	Sweet Mother	Lawn West of SLTC